Grants Management

Wednesday, November 13, 2013

Michigan Department of Natural Resources 2:27:23 PM
FINAL: DNR Staff Rankings
2013 MNRTF Development Applications
Grant Cumulative
Request Grant
Score  Applicant App. No. Project Title Project County Amount Amount
440 City of Belleville 13-003 Horizon Park Improvements Wayne $120,700 $120,700
430 City of Battle Creek 13-010 Willard Park Beach Relocation Calhoun $300,000 $420,700
420 Davison Township 13-036 R. Williams Nature Park Improvements Genesee $220,500 $641,200
395 City of Munising 13-142 Munising Tourist Park Campground Alger $200,000 $841,200
Improvements
395 City of St. Louis 13-093 Leppien Park Improvements Gratiot $161,000 $1,002,200
395 Village of 13-037 Jonesville Rail Trail Construction Hillsdale $296,000 $1,298,200
Jonesville
390 DNR - Parks and 13-137 Hart-Montague Trail State Park Oceana $300,000 $1,598,200
Recreation Division Reconstruction
390 Muskegon Charter 13-077 Fred Meijer Berry Junction Trail Muskegon $300,000 $1,898,200
Township Development
385 City of Flint 13-070 McKinley Park Improvements Genesee $300,000 $2,198,200
385 City of Marquette 13-053 Presque Isle/Harlow/Williams Restroom  Marquette $296,000 $2,494,200
Facilities
380 City of Alpena 13-022 NEST Alpena Regional Trailhead Alpena $245,000 $2,739,200
380 DNR - Parks and 13-138 North Western State Trail Surfacing - Emmet $282,000 $3,021,200
Recreation Division Alanson to Mackinaw City
375 City of Munising 13-141 Munising Bay Mountain Bike Trailhead Alger $194,100 $3,215,300
375 Midland County 13-038 Pere Marquette Rail Trail Improvements  Midland $300,000 $3,515,300
and Trailhead
375 Oshtemo Charter 13-069 Flesher Field Park Improvements Kalamazoo $300,000 $3,815,300
Township
370 City of Wakefield 13-034 Eddy Park Improvements Gogebic $112,500 $3,927,800
370 DNR - Parks and 13-139 Fred Meijer White Pine Trail SP Surface  Various $300,000 $4,227,800
Recreation Division and Bridge Improvements
370 Lincoln Township  13-039 Lincoln Township Park Development Midland $144,700 $4,372,500
370 Village of Central 13-116 Thurston Park Improvements Antrim $162,500 $4,535,000
Lake
365 Republic Township 13-119 Munson Park Improvements Marquette $172,200 $4,707,200
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365 Saginaw County 13-092 Great Lakes Bay Regional Trail Saginaw $280,000 $4,987,200
Development
360 Arenac County 13-099 Point AuGres Park Blue Water Trail Arenac $126,100 $5,113,300
Development
360 City of East Grand  13-024 Waterfront Park Development Kent $300,000 $5,413,300
Rapids
360 City of Marysville 13-115 Marysville City Park-Chrysler Beach Rec. St. Clair $239,900 $5,653,200
Improvement
360 DNR - Parks and 13-136 Statewide Showcase Trall Initiative Various $300,000 $5,953,200
Recreation Division
360 Onekama Township 13-047 Captain John Langland Park Manistee $240,900 $6,194,100
Development
360 Wayne County 13-049 Elizabeth Park Greenway and Shoreline ~ Wayne $300,000 $6,494,100
355 Briley Township 13-061 Thunder Bay Riverfront Park Universal Montmorency $289,400 $6,783,500
Access Improvements
355 City of Southfield 13-122 Inglenook Park Improvements Oakland $300,000 $7,083,500
355 Oceana County 13-026 Hart-Montague Trail State Park Oceana $300,000 $7,383,500
Reconstruction of Segment B
355 Ottawa County 13-105 Grand River Ravines Park Development  Ottawa $300,000 $7,683,500
350 City of Auburn Hills 13-068 Clinton River Trail Improvements-Auburn  Oakland $73,500 $7,757,000
Hills
350 City of Rochester 13-067 Clinton River Trail Improvements- Oakland $156,700 $7,913,700
Rochester
350 City of Rochester 13-066 Clinton River Trail Improvements- Oakland $93,700 $8,007,400
Hills Rochester Hills
350 City of St. Johns 13-079 Rotary Park Trailside Parkway Clinton $107,500 $8,114,900
Development
345 Charlevoix County  13-052 Boyne City to Charlevoix Non-Motorized  Charlevoix $300,000 $8,414,900
Trail
345 City of St. Johns 13-078 St. Johns Community Spray Park Clinton $150,000 $8,564,900
345 DNR - Fisheries 13-127 Wolf Lake Fish Hatchery Development Van Buren $295,000 $8,859,900
Division
345 Ontonagon County 13-109 Ontonagon County Park Improvements Ontonagon $228,200 $9,088,100
345 Village of Muir 13-015 CIS Trail Spur and Pedestrian Bridge lonia $200,000 $9,288,100
340 City of Southgate 13-130 Downtown Southgate Park Development Wayne $300,000 $9,588,100
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340 Grand Traverse 13-059 Maple Bay Park and Natural Area Grand Traverse $298,900 $9,887,000
County Improvements

340 Hamburg Township 13-014 Lakelands Trail Access Improvements Livingston $125,400 $10,012,400

340 Roscommon 13-090 Lakeview Park Improvements Roscommon $277,000 $10,289,400
Township

340 Village of 13-080 Paul Henry Trail Extension and Riverfront Barry $300,000 $10,589,400
Middleville Improvement

335 City of Novi 13-096 Pavilion Shore Park Development Oakland $189,600 $10,779,000

335 City of Port Huron  13-085 Lakeside Park Universal Redevelopment St. Clair $300,000 $11,079,000

335 DNR - Parks and 13-140 Statewide Equestrian Initiative Various $200,000 $11,279,000
Recreation Division

335 Emmet County 13-055 Cecil Bay Park Boardwalk and Kayak Emmet $226,500 $11,505,500

Launch

335 New Buffalo 13-063 Glassman Park Development Berrien $300,000 $11,805,500
Township

335 Saginaw Charter 13-114 Olson Park Tennis Court Renovation and Saginaw $241,900 $12,047,400
Township Expansion

335 Tuscola Township  13-094 Cass River Pathway Development Tuscola $155,800 $12,203,200

330 Croton Township 13-108 Dam Pond Park Improvements Newaygo $280,000 $12,483,200

330 Huron-Clinton 13-019 Lake St. Clair Metropark Beachfrontand Macomb $300,000 $12,783,200
Metropolitan Play Area Redevelopment
Authority

330 Oakland Charter 13-072 Paint Creek Cider Mill Trail Connection Oakland $249,300 $13,032,500
Township

330 Sands Township 13-005 Blueberry Ridge Warming Hut Marquette $48,000 $13,080,500

330 Village of Milford 13-006 Central Park Public Restroom Oakland $99,000 $13,179,500

Development

330 Wayne County 13-073 Hines Park Development Wayne $275,000 $13,454,500

325 City of Grand 13-013 Mulligan's Hollow Improvements Ottawa $133,000 $13,587,500
Haven

325 City of Harbor 13-087 PFC Brian Backus Memorial Nature Trail  Huron $27,000 $13,614,500
Beach

325 DNR - Parks and 13-135 Arcadia Dunes Universally-Accessible Benzie $292,100 $13,906,600

Recreation Division

Trail and Overlook
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325 Garfield Charter 13-117 Silver Lake Recreation Area Development Grand Traverse $276,500 $14,183,100
Township
325 Plainfield Township 13-091 Loon Lake Park Improvements losco $165,300 $14,348,400
320 Pittsfield Charter 13-044 Lohr Textile Greenway Washtenaw $300,000 $14,648,400
Township
315 City of Novi 13-095 Wildlife Woods Trail Development Oakland $110,800 $14,759,200
315 Pokagon Township 13-062 Pokagon Township Hall Park Cass $102,900 $14,862,100
Improvements
315 Village of Empire 13-060 North Park Accessible Pathway and Park Leelanau $70,200 $14,932,300
Upgrades
310 City of Ann Arbor 13-048 North Main Street Development Washtenaw $300,000 $15,232,300
310 City of Clio 13-121 Clio City Park Restrooms Genesee $120,000 $15,352,300
310 City of Ludington 13-012 Stearns Park Recreation Area Mason $300,000 $15,652,300
Improvements
305 City of Benton 13-046 Union Field Park Improvements Berrien $300,000 $15,952,300
Harbor
305 City of Harbor 13-088 Waterworks Park Bike and Pedestrian Huron $119,000 $16,071,300
Beach Path
305 Green Lake 13-023 Interlochen Recreational Trail Grand Traverse $192,000 $16,263,300
Township Development
305 Wheatland 13-002 Wheatland Township Park Improvements Mecosta $212,500 $16,475,800
Township
300 City of Detroit 13-082 Coleman Young Playground Wayne $300,000 $16,775,800
Improvements
300 City of Detroit 13-098 Dorais Playfield Improvements Wayne $300,000 $17,075,800
295 City of Clawson 13-051 Grant Park Restroom Oakland $50,000 $17,125,800
295 Meridian Charter 13-016 North Meridian Road Park Pavilion Ingham $168,800 $17,294,600
Township
290 City of Eaton 13-009 Island Park Access Corridor Eaton $300,000 $17,594,600
Rapids Improvements
290 City of Sterling 13-030 Joseph J. Delia Park Lighting Project Macomb $300,000 $17,894,600
Heights
290 Village of 13-074 Roscommon Recreation Pathway and Roscommon $271,200 $18,165,800
Roscommon Bridge
285 Arcadia Township  13-031 Arcadia Beach Park - Beach Manistee $300,000 $18,465,800
Development
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285 City of Rogers City 13-076 South Shore Park Improvements Presque Isle $70,000 $18,535,800
285 Menominee County 13-075 Stoney Point Rehabilitation Menominee $18,700 $18,554,500
280 13-081 Elmira Community Park Enhancement Otsego $108,800 $18,663,300
280 Casco Township 13-103 Casco Township Nature Preserve- Allegan $97,400 $18,760,700
Parking and Pathway
280 City of Bessemer 13-056 Bluff Valley Park Development Gogebic $45,000 $18,805,700
280 Kent County 13-071 Pickerel Lake Park Boardwalk Kent $250,000 $19,055,700
Replacement
270 Allegan County 13-042 West Side Park Improvements Allegan $300,000 $19,355,700
270 City of South Haven 13-054 North Beach Park Improvements Van Buren $300,000 $19,655,700
270 Munising Township 13-110 Robert McQuisten Park Tennis Courts Alger $185,000 $19,840,700
265 City of Whitehall 13-045 Funnell Field Little League Restroom Muskegon $74,700 $19,915,400
Renovation
265 Coldsprings 13-011 Sands Park Playground Kalkaska $30,900 $19,946,300
Township
255 Thomas Township 13-008 Roberts Park Main Pavilion Development Saginaw $280,000 $20,226,300
255 Zeeland Charter 13-041 Drenthe Grove Park Improvements Ottawa $50,000 $20,276,300
Township
240 Oakland County 13-033 Independence Oaks County Park Oakland $37,700 $20,314,000
Universal Access Boat Launch
230 Village of Marion 13-021 Veterans Memorial Park Rehabilitation Osceola $105,300 $20,419,300
Project
225 Holland Charter 13-040 Hawthorn Pond Natural Area Ottawa $50,000 $20,469,300
Township Improvements
220 Attica Township 13-029 Attica Township Park Playground Lapeer $50,000 $20,519,300
Redevelopment
220 Brockway 13-001 Brockway Township Community Park St. Clair $36,700 $20,556,000
Township Skate Park
220 City of Clare 13-101 Clare Soccer Fields and Exercise Trail Clare $300,000 $20,856,000
210 Big Prairie 13-018 Oxbow Campground/RV Park Newaygo $300,000 $21,156,000
Township Improvements
No. of Applications: 102 Request Total: $21,156,000
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